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Marlee Pack
O  678.795.4361
C  470.503.3273
marlee.pack@westchester.com

Madison Grizzard
O  
C  678.622.0404
madison.grizzard@westchester.com

Carla Valero
O  678.795.4541
C  678.205.6196
carla.valero@westchester.com

Ben Chappuis
O  470.539.5400
C  678.209.8720
ben.chappuis@westchester.com

Jessica Woo
O  678.795.4317
C  678.205.6758
jessica.woo@westchester.com

Amanda Knudson
O  214.721.7985
C  678.381.7038
amanda.knudson@westchester.com

Alex Sulllivan
O  720.895.5084
C  678.218.8790
alexander.sullivan@westchester.com

Rumen Valkanov
O  678.795.4580
C  678.622.3827
rumen.valkanov@westchester.com

ter.com

Amanda Wooten
O  678.795.4068
C  678.622.9926
amanda.wooten@westches

Northern
CA


